SRIMATHI SUNDARAVALLI MEMORIAL SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO THE CBSE, NEW DELHI - AFFILIATION No. 1930487 Mappedu Road, Alapakkam, New Perungalathur, Chennai 600 063

NEW ADMISSION - ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

FEES STRUCTURE					
CLASSES	SPECIAL FEES	FEES	TOTAL		
Montessori JM1	25000 No Caution Deposit of	65000 only for JM1 Admissions	90000		
Montessori JM2 & JM3	-	65000	65000		
Montessori SM1 & SM2	15000	70000	85000		
Primary III - V	20000	70000	90000		
Middle VI - VIII	30000	82000	112000		
Secondary IX & X	50000	85000	135000		
Senior Secondary XI & XII	50000	89000	139000		

TERMWISE FEES DETAILS

MONTESSORI

CLASSES	I - APR	II - JUL	III - OCT	IV – JAN
JM1	49500	13500	13500	13500
JM2 & JM3	24500	13500	13500	13500
SM1 & SM2	41500	14500	14500	14500

- Tuition Fee
- ✓ Environmental Facilities
- ✓ Study Materials

Worksheets Books Notebooks

SM1 & SM2

Colouring papers Reading samples

- ✓ Stationery:
 - Pencils, Erasers,
 - Poster colours, Colour pencils, **Writing Papers**
- ✓ Computer Education (SM1 & SM2)
- ✓ School Bag (SM1 & SM2)

- ✓ Health care
- ✓ World Class Play Centre
- ✓ Gym Centre
- ✓ Food Breakfast

Lunch

Beverage

✓ Field Trip

PRIMARY

CLASSES	I - APR	II - JUL	III - OCT	IV – JAN
III - V	46500	14500	14500	14500

- ✓ Tuition Fee
- ✓ Library
- ✓ Laboratory
- ✓ Computer Education
- ✓ e learning Science and **Mathematics**
- ✓ Books
- ✓ Notebooks
- Worksheets
- Fine Arts
- ✓ Health care
- ✓ Stitched Uniform 3 Sets
- ✓ School Bag
- ✓ Shoes and Socks
- ✓ Lunch
- ✓ Field Trip

MIDDLE

CLASSES	I - APR	II - JUL	III - OCT	IV – JAN
VI - VIII	60250	17250	17250	17250

SECONDARY

CLASSES	I - APR	II - JUL	III - OCT	IV – JAN
IX & X	81750	17750	17750	17750

- ✓ Tuition Fee
- ✓ Library
- ✓ Laboratory
- ✓ Computer Education
- ✓ Class room e learning (VI-VIII)
- ✓ Field Trip
- ✓ Sports & Games
- ✓ Fine Arts
- ✓ Lunch

- ✓ Scouts & Guides
- ✓ Band
- ✓ Books
- ✓ Notebooks
- ✓ Worksheets
- ✓ Stitched Uniform 3 Sets

with snacks

- ✓ School Bag
- ✓ Shoes and Socks
- ✓ Health care
- ✓ Yoga

SENIOR SECONDARY

CLASSES	I - APR	II - JUL	III - OCT	IV – JAN
XI & XII	82750	18750	18750	18750

- ✓ Tuition Fee
- ✓ Library
- ✓ Laboratory
- ✓ Field Trip
- ✓ Books
- ✓ Notebooks
- ✓ Study Materials

- ✓ Sports & Games
- ✓ Stitched Uniform 3 Sets
- ✓ School Bag
- ✓ Shoes and Socks
- ✓ Lunch
- ✓ Health Care

Payment at the time of Admission:

- 1. Admission fees Rs.10,000/-
- 2. Interest-free Caution Deposit Rs.1,00,000/-for the students of class JM2 and above is payable at the time of admission. This will be refunded, after deducting dues if any, when the student leaves the school.
- 3. Admission fee and Special fees for the respective class are one-time payment to be paid at the time of admission.
- 4. Transport fee Rs.4,000 / Rs.5,000 / Rs.7,000 / Rs.8,500 / Rs.9,000 / Rs.9,500 / Rs.10,000 / Rs.10,500 Per Term (Based on stopping points)

Date: 14.12.2023

K. SANTHANAM
Correspondent